



| Particulars                       | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                   | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Gth on A/c bill                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| M/W - Constn of Road from         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Badahi to Baratar (Lk)            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency - Nitesh Kumar Singh       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| A T - Kalyanpur, P.O. PS -        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Dist - Jammu                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement No - 65(SRD)/2020-21    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Commencement - 10-12-2020 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of completion - 09-12-2021   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Measurement - Nil                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |

## Abstract of cost

|                                                              |   |                       |  |  |                |
|--------------------------------------------------------------|---|-----------------------|--|--|----------------|
| (1) Provide & fixing of working benchmark pillar dor do all. |   |                       |  |  |                |
| Qty vide item no (1) P.N. (1)                                |   |                       |  |  |                |
| 7.500                                                        | @ | 32824.98/km           |  |  |                |
|                                                              |   |                       |  |  | Rs = 246187.00 |
| (2) Clearing & grubbing Road lan                             |   |                       |  |  |                |
| Qty vide item (2) P.N. (1)                                   |   |                       |  |  |                |
| 2.642 Ha                                                     | @ | 51133.76/Ha           |  |  |                |
|                                                              |   |                       |  |  | Rs = 135095.00 |
| (3) Cost of Embankment dor                                   |   |                       |  |  |                |
| dor all complete Job                                         |   |                       |  |  |                |
| Qty vide item (3) P.N. (2)                                   |   |                       |  |  |                |
| 729.52 m <sup>3</sup>                                        | @ | 175.22/m <sup>3</sup> |  |  |                |
|                                                              |   |                       |  |  | Rs = 127827.00 |

Continuation

| Particulars                                                     | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                 | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 247.68 m <sup>2</sup> @ 92.19/m <sup>2</sup>                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs = 24072.00    |
| (9/2) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder-do-do               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (9), P-3                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 9943.489 m <sup>3</sup> @ 126.86/m <sup>3</sup>                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs = 1758605.00  |
| (10/9+10) Const. of 15.38 Gr. L- do-do-all complete job.        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (10), P-3                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4702.507 m <sup>3</sup> @ 162.184/m <sup>3</sup>                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs = 7625773.200 |
| (11/11) Providing & fixing information                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sign board-do-do-all-                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (11), P-4                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 540 @ 9329.80/mo                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs = 46649.00    |
| (12/9) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting W.B.M. 15-11 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| -do-do-all complete job.                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (12), P-4                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2129.857 m <sup>3</sup> @ 2121.90/m <sup>3</sup>                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | Rs = 4519344.00  |
| (13/14) Const. of un-reinforced Plain cement concrete.          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| -do-do-all-complete job.                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| City vide item (13), P-4                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

| Particulars                                                                              | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                          | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| applied thermoplastic on<br>dry vide item (18), P-15                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 850 m <sup>2</sup> @ 735.44/m <sup>2</sup>                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RS = 625124200                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (20/21) Providing 2 layers of<br>applied thermoplastic on<br>dry vide item no (20), P-16 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 660 m <sup>2</sup> @ 835.34/m <sup>2</sup>                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RS = 551324200                                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (21/25) laying brick, soil layer<br>do do - all components                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| dry vide item (21), P-16                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 3300 m <sup>2</sup> @ 504.69/m <sup>2</sup>                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RS = 1665477200                                                                          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (22/29) 5th Kon Stone                                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| dry vide item (22), P-16                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 MO @ 706.20/each                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RS = 706200                                                                              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (23/19) Kon Stone                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| dry vide item (23), P-16                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 8 MO @ 2105.64/MO                                                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RS = 16845200                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (24/20) 200m stone                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| dry vide item (24), P-16                                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 32 MO @ 602.70/each                                                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| RS = 19286200                                                                            |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

Continuation